
Mustang Invitational Green Boys

Chippewa Middle School, North Oaks

Sep. 26, 2014

Sunny, windy, high 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Bismarck                 16    1    2    3    4    6   14   17  18:26.8  0:23.0
  2 Stillwater               42    5    7    8    9   13   15   16  18:43.3  0:18.2
  3 Rock Bridge              93   12   18   20   21   22   27   29  19:09.5  0:31.5
  4 Forest Lake             138   10   11   28   42   47   49   58  19:46.8  2:06.1
  5 Fargo Davies            153   24   30   31   33   35   36   37  19:52.5  0:33.4
  6 St Paul Central High    170   19   32   38   40   41   45   46  20:04.2  1:27.9
  7 Mounds View             183   23   34   39   43   44   48   50  20:14.6  1:15.4
  8 Math&Science Academy    247   25   52   54   57   59   66   68  21:05.3  2:11.9
  9 Roseville               255   26   51   53   62   63   64   70  21:19.6  2:42.2
 10 Elk River               299   55   56   60   61   67   81   82  21:56.1  1:11.1
 11 Cretin-Derham Hall      359   65   72   73   74   75   76   79  23:35.7  1:56.1
 12 Coon Rapids             386   69   71   77   83   86            26:16.7 10:20.9
 13 Spring Lake Park        414   78   80   84   85   87            29:04.4 12:31.2

Incomplete Teams: Frontier Academy, Nw Homeschool Coop, Spectrum
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Bismarck
    1  Dylan Rohrich, 10          18:13.0  
    2  Trevan Long Feather, 10    18:24.3  
    3  Russell Swagger, 9         18:29.5  
    4  Ian Schafer, 9             18:31.1  
    6  Steve Gotta, 10            18:36.0  
   14  Nolan Maher, 9             18:56.5  
   17  Morgan Fairbairn, 9        19:02.6  
Total Time = 1:32:13.9     Total Places = 16

2. Stillwater
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    5  Temesgen Wessel, 11        18:35.1  
    7  Ben Wicklund, 9            18:36.2  
    8  Will Seck, 9               18:45.2  
    9  Elliot Weisberg, 10        18:46.7  
   13  Shad Kraftson, 10          18:53.2  
   15  Henry Seeb, 11             19:00.0  
   16  Alex Daum, 10              19:00.0  
Total Time = 1:33:36.4     Total Places = 42

3. Rock Bridge
   12  Brandon Young, 9           18:52.4  
   18  Parker Brummit, 9          19:07.1  
   20  Nick Choma, 10             19:10.4  
   21  Sam Robinson, 11           19:13.4  
   22  Stephen Priest, 11         19:23.8  
   27  Justin Hendricks, 10       19:42.5  
   29  Sam Speake, 10             19:44.8  
Total Time = 1:35:47.1     Total Places = 93

4. Forest Lake
   10  Will Valentin, 9           18:47.6  
   11  Davis Long, 11             18:48.2  
   28  Adam Gould, 10             19:44.0  
   42  Kacey Moncur, 9            20:40.4  
   47  Ben Mahonen, 11            20:53.7  
   49  Martin Longsdorf, 11       20:55.4  
   58  Tyler Vandermyde, 9        21:44.0  
Total Time = 1:38:53.9     Total Places = 138

5. Fargo Davies
   24  Andrew Selensky, 8         19:31.2  
   30  Mark Pettinger, 11         19:47.5  
   31  Jacob Reith, 8             19:57.4  
   33  Jaymeson Hensel, 10        20:01.9  
   35  Bobby Poynter, 11          20:04.5  
   36  Colin Birch, 12            20:08.7  
   37  Cody Paulik, 11            20:09.6  
Total Time = 1:39:22.5     Total Places = 153

6. St Paul Central High 
   19  Aidan McVey, 11            19:08.9  
   32  Joey Waite, 10             20:01.4  
   38  Lucas Larson, 9            20:13.2  
   40  Abaraham Kim, 10           20:20.7  
   41  Ben Johnson, 11            20:36.8  
   45  Aidan Meekin, 11           20:47.7  
   46  Janik Hengelfeldt, 9       20:51.9  
Total Time = 1:40:21.0     Total Places = 170

7. Mounds View
   23  Nick Simser, 9             19:27.6  
   34  David Dahl, 9              20:03.7  
   39  Jackson Denny, 10          20:16.6  
   43  Harrison Lien, 10          20:42.2  
   44  Aaron Marx, 10             20:42.9  
   48  Spencer Pauly, 10          20:54.8  
   50  Aaron Voiovich, 11         20:56.9  
Total Time = 1:41:13.0     Total Places = 183

8. Math&Science Academy
   25  Hans Swanson, 8            19:34.8  



   52  Max Haland, 11             21:05.6  
   54  Tommy LaRose, 11           21:16.1  
   57  Jack Osborne, 9            21:43.0  
   59  Aric Brodie, 9             21:46.6  
   66  Jake Hjort, 12             22:35.1  
   68  Daniel Glick, 12           22:43.8  
Total Time = 1:45:26.1     Total Places = 247

9. Roseville
   26  Jamie Benabent, 10         19:42.2  
   51  Carlos O'Gorman, 10        21:02.4  
   53  Kevin Holmes, 10           21:08.5  
   62  Nicholas Behrens, 10       22:20.4  
   63  Bailey Martin, 9           22:24.3  
   64  Caleb Schultz, 9           22:31.0  
   70  Austin Atz, 9              23:04.0  
Total Time = 1:46:37.8     Total Places = 255

10. Elk River
   55  Carson Pixley, 9           21:31.0  
   56  Colin Webster, 11          21:40.3  
   60  Timothy Wilder, 11         21:49.6  
   61  Hayden Borchert, 9         21:57.5  
   67  David Schwappach, 9        22:42.0  
   81  Benjamin Jacobs, 11        26:27.2  
   82  Boedee Brooks, 10          27:01.1  
Total Time = 1:49:40.4     Total Places = 299

11. Cretin-Derham Hall
   65  Karl Jaschke, 10           22:31.7  
   72  Sam Swanson, 11            23:30.5  
   73  Thomas Sheehan, 10         23:38.8  
   74  Noah Spencer, 12           23:49.7  
   75  Drew Kampmeier, 9          24:27.7  
   76  Lucas Jandrich, 9          24:28.2  
   79  Joseph Krenik, 12          24:55.3  
Total Time = 1:57:58.4     Total Places = 359

12. Coon Rapids
   69  Tyler Reski, 11            22:45.9  
   71  Branson Palzer, 11         23:10.4  
   77  Darnell Apedoh, 11         24:37.2  
   83  Usame Rashid, 12           27:42.9  
   86  Jack Jorgenson, 12         33:06.8  
Total Time = 2:11:23.2     Total Places = 386

13. Spring Lake Park
   78  Logan Miller, 7            24:39.5  
   80  Bennett Putnam, 9          24:58.7  
   84  Torin McConkey, 9          28:02.2  
   85  Mohammed Amin, 11          30:31.0  
   87  Liban Odowa, 10            37:10.6  
Total Time = 2:25:22.0     Total Places = 414
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

http://raceberryjam.com/2014/mustanggreenboys.html#0


Winner Dylan Rohrich

    1     1  Dylan Rohrich, 10          18:13.0    Bismarck             
    2     2  Trevan Long Feather, 10    18:24.3    Bismarck             
    3     3  Russell Swagger, 9         18:29.5    Bismarck             
    4     4  Ian Schafer, 9             18:31.1    Bismarck             
    5     5  Temesgen Wessel, 11        18:35.1    Stillwater           
    6     6  Steve Gotta, 10            18:36.0    Bismarck             
    7     7  Ben Wicklund, 9            18:36.2    Stillwater           
    8     8  Will Seck, 9               18:45.2    Stillwater           
    9     9  Elliot Weisberg, 10        18:46.7    Stillwater           
   10    10  Will Valentin, 9           18:47.6    Forest Lake          
   11    11  Davis Long, 11             18:48.2    Forest Lake          
   12    12  Brandon Young, 9           18:52.4    Rock Bridge          
   13    13  Shad Kraftson, 10          18:53.2    Stillwater           
   14    14  Nolan Maher, 9             18:56.5    Bismarck             
   15    15  Henry Seeb, 11             19:00.0    Stillwater           
   16    16  Alex Daum, 10              19:00.0    Stillwater           
   17    17  Morgan Fairbairn, 9        19:02.6    Bismarck             
   18        Joe Weber, 10              19:02.7    Stillwater           
   19    18  Parker Brummit, 9          19:07.1    Rock Bridge          
   20    19  Aidan McVey, 11            19:08.9    St Paul Central High  
   21    20  Nick Choma, 10             19:10.4    Rock Bridge          
   22    21  Sam Robinson, 11           19:13.4    Rock Bridge          
   23        Noah Johnson, 9            19:13.5    Stillwater           
   24        Cole LeBourgeois, 10       19:14.0    Stillwater           
   25        Evan Klein, 9              19:16.6    Stillwater           
   26        John Degonda, 9            19:18.0    Stillwater           
   27    22  Stephen Priest, 11         19:23.8    Rock Bridge          
   28    23  Nick Simser, 9             19:27.6    Mounds View          
   29        James Huntley, 10          19:30.8    Stillwater           
   30    24  Andrew Selensky, 8         19:31.2    Fargo Davies         
   31        Arthur Seeb, 12            19:34.3    Stillwater           
   32    25  Hans Swanson, 8            19:34.8    Math&Science Academy 



   33        Ethan Christenson, 10      19:36.5    Stillwater           
   34    26  Jamie Benabent, 10         19:42.2    Roseville            
   35    27  Justin Hendricks, 10       19:42.5    Rock Bridge          
   36        Keyan Shayegan, 9          19:43.6    Stillwater           
   37    28  Adam Gould, 10             19:44.0    Forest Lake          
   38    29  Sam Speake, 10             19:44.8    Rock Bridge          
   39        Matt Payne, 9              19:46.1    Stillwater           
   40        Parker Wahl, 9             19:46.8    Bismarck             
   41    30  Mark Pettinger, 11         19:47.5    Fargo Davies         
   42        Addison Neutzmann, 11      19:47.7    Rock Bridge          
   43        Holden Schafer, 11         19:48.8    Stillwater           
   44        Kevin Kiehne, 9            19:50.2    Rock Bridge          
   45        Tyler Hagberg, 12          19:52.6    Stillwater           
   46        James Fishman-Weaver, 9    19:56.9    Rock Bridge          
   47    31  Jacob Reith, 8             19:57.4    Fargo Davies         
   48    32  Joey Waite, 10             20:01.4    St Paul Central High  
   49    33  Jaymeson Hensel, 10        20:01.9    Fargo Davies         
   50    34  David Dahl, 9              20:03.7    Mounds View          
   51    35  Bobby Poynter, 11          20:04.5    Fargo Davies         
   52        David Holmes, 11           20:06.4    Stillwater           
   53        Andrew Cox, 10             20:07.0    Rock Bridge          
   54    36  Colin Birch, 12            20:08.7    Fargo Davies         
   55    37  Cody Paulik, 11            20:09.6    Fargo Davies         
   56    38  Lucas Larson, 9            20:13.2    St Paul Central High  
   57        Sean Stone, 11             20:15.2    Stillwater           
   58    39  Jackson Denny, 10          20:16.6    Mounds View          
   59        Parker Weiland, 8          20:19.1    Fargo Davies         
   60        David Felsch, 12           20:20.5    Stillwater           
   61    40  Abaraham Kim, 10           20:20.7    St Paul Central High  
   62        Colton Franke, 12          20:21.3    Rock Bridge          
   63        Hunter Bessey, 11          20:28.9    Rock Bridge          
   64    41  Ben Johnson, 11            20:36.8    St Paul Central High  
   65    42  Kacey Moncur, 9            20:40.4    Forest Lake          
   66        Quayd Korman, 12           20:41.1    Stillwater           
   67    43  Harrison Lien, 10          20:42.2    Mounds View          
   68        Jonathan LaHue, 9          20:42.4    Rock Bridge          
   69    44  Aaron Marx, 10             20:42.9    Mounds View          
   70        Jacob Ring, 9              20:44.0    Stillwater           
   71        Cameron Fuller, 9          20:47.0    Rock Bridge          
   72    45  Aidan Meekin, 11           20:47.7    St Paul Central High  
   73    46  Janik Hengelfeldt, 9       20:51.9    St Paul Central High  
   74    47  Ben Mahonen, 11            20:53.7    Forest Lake          
   75        Clayton Warder, 11         20:54.6    Rock Bridge          
   76        Zach Doster, 10            20:54.7    Rock Bridge          
   77    48  Spencer Pauly, 10          20:54.8    Mounds View          
   78    49  Martin Longsdorf, 11       20:55.4    Forest Lake          
   79    50  Aaron Voiovich, 11         20:56.9    Mounds View          
   80        InHan Kim, 11              20:57.9    Rock Bridge          
   81        Matthew Dosland, 12        21:01.2    St Paul Central High  
   82    51  Carlos O'Gorman, 10        21:02.4    Roseville            
   83        Daniel Hammer, 10          21:05.1    Stillwater           
   84        Andrew Haarsager, 10       21:05.3    Fargo Davies         
   85    52  Max Haland, 11             21:05.6    Math&Science Academy 
   86        Christopher Miller, 10     21:07.3    St Paul Central High  
   87        Ben Howser, 10             21:07.9    Rock Bridge          
   88    53  Kevin Holmes, 10           21:08.5    Roseville            
   89        Ben Ebert, 10              21:09.2    Mounds View          
   90        Ehan Berry, 11             21:14.3    Stillwater           
   91        Noah Xiong, 9              21:15.9    Mounds View          
   92    54  Tommy LaRose, 11           21:16.1    Math&Science Academy 
   93        Enzo Mazumdar-Stranger, 10 21:17.6    St Paul Central High  



   94        Jack Boub, 8               21:17.8    Fargo Davies         
   95        Kyle Struthers, 11         21:20.2    St Paul Central High  
   96        Daniel Shi, 10             21:21.5    Rock Bridge          
   97        Andy Valerius, 11          21:27.2    Stillwater           
   98        Jayden Haakenson, 11       21:28.1    Fargo Davies         
   99    55  Carson Pixley, 9           21:31.0    Elk River            
  100        Joe Hesse-Withbroe, 9      21:33.1    Stillwater           
  101        Aj Donar, 9                21:34.0    Stillwater           
  102        Brian Paulson, 10          21:40.3    Mounds View          
  103    56  Colin Webster, 11          21:40.3    Elk River            
  104    57  Jack Osborne, 9            21:43.0    Math&Science Academy 
  105        Grant Shade, 10            21:43.1    Frontier Academy     
  106    58  Tyler Vandermyde, 9        21:44.0    Forest Lake          
  107        Eric Norton, 9             21:44.3    Stillwater           
  108        Abram Benson, 9            21:46.2    Rock Bridge          
  109    59  Aric Brodie, 9             21:46.6    Math&Science Academy 
  110    60  Timothy Wilder, 11         21:49.6    Elk River            
  111        Spencer Gearin, 11         21:50.9    Nw Homeschool Coop   
  112        Victor Gag, 10             21:51.4    Stillwater           
  113        Cody Callies, 9            21:52.0    Fargo Davies         
  114        Beau Haugen, 11            21:54.5    Stillwater           
  115        Zachary Ochsenbauer, 10    21:57.0    Forest Lake          
  116    61  Hayden Borchert, 9         21:57.5    Elk River            
  117        William Dorrain, 9         22:01.2    Forest Lake          
  118        Isaac Foster, 10           22:03.8    St Paul Central High  
  119        Michael Vu, 12             22:07.4    Rock Bridge          
  120        Brian King, 12             22:07.5    Rock Bridge          
  121        Aaron Gehl, 12             22:15.0    Mounds View          
  122        Jonah Wagenius, 11         22:16.6    Stillwater           
  123        Robert Dean, 9             22:18.5    St Paul Central High  
  124        Dylan Naylor, 9            22:20.4    Fargo Davies         
  125    62  Nicholas Behrens, 10       22:20.4    Roseville            
  126    63  Bailey Martin, 9           22:24.3    Roseville            
  127        Blake Rohrich, 9           22:26.1    Bismarck             
  128        Luke Grossen, 9            22:30.5    Forest Lake          
  129        Noah Roth, 10              22:31.0    Frontier Academy     
  130    64  Caleb Schultz, 9           22:31.0    Roseville            
  131    65  Karl Jaschke, 10           22:31.7    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  132        Blaine Forsee, 9           22:35.0    Rock Bridge          
  133    66  Jake Hjort, 12             22:35.1    Math&Science Academy 
  134        Samuel Struthers, 9        22:40.1    St Paul Central High  
  135    67  David Schwappach, 9        22:42.0    Elk River            
  136        Alex Skarperud, 9          22:42.3    Fargo Davies         
  137        Seth Covert, 9             22:43.5    Rock Bridge          
  138    68  Daniel Glick, 12           22:43.8    Math&Science Academy 
  139    69  Tyler Reski, 11            22:45.9    Coon Rapids          
  140        Austen Johnson, 10         22:48.6    Fargo Davies         
  141    70  Austin Atz, 9              23:04.0    Roseville            
  142        Steven Kueffer, 12         23:09.3    Roseville            
  143    71  Branson Palzer, 11         23:10.4    Coon Rapids          
  144        Ben Haland, 7              23:12.7    Math&Science Academy 
  145        Grant Benson, 9            23:19.6    Mounds View          
  146        William Mattes, 7          23:20.0    Math&Science Academy 
  147        Charley Korman, 9          23:21.2    Stillwater           
  148        John Paul Braun, 9         23:25.5    Mounds View          
  149    72  Sam Swanson, 11            23:30.5    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  150        Zach Jonson, 9             23:34.1    Stillwater           
  151        Jim Horman, 10             23:37.8    Rock Bridge          
  152    73  Thomas Sheehan, 10         23:38.8    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  153        Jonah Selley, 8            23:49.3    Spectrum             
  154    74  Noah Spencer, 12           23:49.7    Cretin-Derham Hall   



  155        Sam Schroeder, 10          23:49.9    Math&Science Academy 
  156        Timothy Hoag, 9            23:58.6    Roseville            
  157        Ben Lindahl, 10            24:00.4    Mounds View          
  158        Zack Meras, 9              24:00.8    Math&Science Academy 
  159        Edward Brody, 9            24:02.7    Mounds View          
  160        Tyler Gearin, 9            24:08.0    Nw Homeschool Coop   
  161        Shihab Ahmed, 11           24:16.7    Mounds View          
  162    75  Drew Kampmeier, 9          24:27.7    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  163    76  Lucas Jandrich, 9          24:28.2    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  164        Nathan Rothe, 10           24:29.3    Frontier Academy     
  165        Chase Heim, 10             24:37.0    Rock Bridge          
  166    77  Darnell Apedoh, 11         24:37.2    Coon Rapids          
  167    78  Logan Miller, 7            24:39.5    Spring Lake Park     
  168        Jeffrey Hartz, 11          24:46.1    Math&Science Academy 
  169        Trevor Kroells, 9          24:47.9    Math&Science Academy 
  170        Anthony Sixta, 10          24:50.1    Nw Homeschool Coop   
  171        Mazzin Khidir, 9           24:50.7    Math&Science Academy 
  172    79  Joseph Krenik, 12          24:55.3    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  173        Sammy Gruber, 11           24:56.4    Math&Science Academy 
  174    80  Bennett Putnam, 9          24:58.7    Spring Lake Park     
  175        Nick Gag, 9                25:01.8    Stillwater           
  176        Sean Richenberger, 9       25:29.0    Rock Bridge          
  177        Zoltan Lohse, 9            25:41.7    St Paul Central High  
  178        Noah O'Donnell-Hoff, 9     25:53.9    Roseville            
  179        Calvin Seigler, 9          25:54.6    Roseville            
  180        Parker Zeeb, 9             25:54.7    Fargo Davies         
  181        Joseph Mountain, 11        26:07.8    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  182        Max Lalonde, 9             26:08.7    Stillwater           
  183        Shane Anderson, 9          26:12.8    Fargo Davies         
  184    81  Benjamin Jacobs, 11        26:27.2    Elk River            
  185        Jayson Eddy, 9             26:33.8    Fargo Davies         
  186        Zack Halley, 9             26:48.0    Forest Lake          
  187        Nathan Godfrey, 10         26:50.9    Math&Science Academy 
  188        Matt Gruber, 9             26:52.2    Math&Science Academy 
  189        William Poor, 10           26:52.4    Math&Science Academy 
  190        Patrick Gagnon, 9          26:52.4    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  191        Leo Moulsoff, 9            26:52.7    St Paul Central High  
  192    82  Boedee Brooks, 10          27:01.1    Elk River            
  193        Luke Dittman, 12           27:06.2    Stillwater           
  194        Michael Kohorst, 9         27:12.4    Elk River            
  195    83  Usame Rashid, 12           27:42.9    Coon Rapids          
  196    84  Torin McConkey, 9          28:02.2    Spring Lake Park     
  197        Connor Peltier, 11         28:16.7    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  198        Jonathan Mellor, 10        28:38.9    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  199        Eric Boehme, 12            28:59.3    St Paul Central High  
  200    85  Mohammed Amin, 11          30:31.0    Spring Lake Park     
  201        Russell Shapley, 11        30:51.9    St Paul Central High  
  202    86  Jack Jorgenson, 12         33:06.8    Coon Rapids          
  203    87  Liban Odowa, 10            37:10.6    Spring Lake Park     

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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